
October 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date YORK XC MEET OCT 10

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):17

Team - YORK
16:00.1Average Time:

255     1 15:52.31 15:52.31 0:00.0Brooke Berger
284     2 15:53.13 31:45.42 0:00.8Michaela Quinn
254     3 15:55.36 47:40.73 0:03.0Bria Bennis
272     5 16:09.911 1:03:50.64 0:17.6Katherine Klimek
289     6 16:10.217 1:20:00.85 0:17.9Katelyn Winton
280 (9) 16:52.6(26) 1:36:53.46 1:00.3Maggie Owens
281 (14) 17:24.1(40) 1:54:17.57 1:31.8Erin Powers
276 More Than  7 17:27.1 2:11:44.68 1:34.8Maggie Maston
269 More Than  7 17:31.8 2:29:16.49 1:39.5Allison Fizgibbons
282 More Than  7 17:55.3 2:47:11.710 2:03.0Kate Pratt
288 More Than  7 18:04.7 3:05:16.411 2:12.4Bella Swanson
277 More Than  7 18:11.5 3:23:27.912 2:19.2Anna McGrail
253 More Than  7 18:29.8 3:41:57.713 2:37.5Lily Beerhalter
258 More Than  7 18:39.3 4:00:37.014 2:47.0Mo Buhrfiend
260 More Than  7 18:42.0 4:19:19.015 2:49.7Julia Clink
283 More Than  7 18:42.4 4:38:01.416 2:50.1Helen Pygon
257 More Than  7 19:03.2 4:57:04.617 3:10.9Kathleen Buhrfiend
285 More Than  7 19:57.4 5:17:02.018 4:05.1Charlotte Reedy
279 More Than  7 20:16.9 5:37:18.919 4:24.6Emma Owens

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):40

Team - DOWNERS GROVE NORTH
16:47.1Average Time:

865     4 16:02.94 16:02.91 0:00.0Melissa Jachim
864     7 16:42.311 32:45.22 0:39.4Sydney Hnatiuk
879     8 16:45.619 49:30.83 0:42.7Allison Van De Wetering
863    10 17:11.829 1:06:42.64 1:08.9Karly Harkness
291    11 17:13.040 1:23:55.65 1:10.1Annie Bieda
880 (12) 17:19.9(52) 1:41:15.56 1:17.0Emma Van De Wetering
873 (13) 17:22.9(65) 1:58:38.47 1:20.0Claire Pyne
861 More Than  7 17:32.5 2:16:10.98 1:29.6Ava Geiger
292 More Than  7 17:41.8 2:33:52.79 1:38.9Maddie Casey
293 More Than  7 17:47.7 2:51:40.410 1:44.8Kate Cesario
881 More Than  7 18:34.8 3:10:15.211 2:31.9Rachael Wilson

Meet held in Elmhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1 10/10/2020 12:00:36


